K/M

total
95
99
100
101

102
103
106
107
108
109

110
111

112
113

114
115
117
118

K

Nr.
55
10
77
11
23
92
97

26

62
85
98
35
38
65

24
76
90
93
78
82
87
73
22

21

Navn

Elin Nielsen
Gudrun Johansen
Edith Lynge
Kirsten Fonager
Birgit Hansen
Nina Pedersen
Edith Poulsen
Elise Christensen
Lene Christensen
Klara Mortensen
Ellen Bertelsen
Inger Hollesen
Lisbeth Christensen
Susan Sgrensen
Charlotte Sgtorp
Birthe Christensen
Grete Gregersen
Karen Johansen
Ingrid Kristensen
Kirsten Nielsen
Birthe Poulsen
Bente Kruse
Mona Kielgast
Inga Batsberg
Sussie Thorhauge
Doris Christensen
Inga Holm

Anni Frost

Inger Rosander

Klub

Vagten Krolf
Amtoft Krolf
Amtoft Krolf
Krutuglerne
Vagten Krolf
Hjgrring Krolfklub
Krolfvennerne
Krutuglerne
Hj@rring Krolfklub
Hjgrring Krolfklub
@sterild Seniorklub
@BI Krolf

@BI Krolf
Hjogrring Krolfklub
Krutuglerne
Krutuglerne
Amtoft Krolf
Klarup Krolf Klub
Aalborg Senior Krolf
@BI Krolf
Krolfvennerne
Krolfvennerne
Krolfvennerne
Kantrullerne
Krolfvennerne
Krutuglerne
Roldrgverne
Amtoft Krolf
Hjgrring Krolfklub

Bane 1

30
35
31
32
31
31
32
33
31
34
40
36
35
36
35
38
37
36
36
37
36
37
41
37
40
37
36
38
38

Bane 2

32
35
33
34
37
37
38
37
38
40
32
35
35
38
37
41
40
42
41
40
39
40
35
38
39
41
41
40
42

Bane 3

33
29
36
35
33
34
32
33
34
32
35
36
37
34
36
30
33
33
34
34
37
36
37
38
35
37
40
40
38
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122 83 Annilensen Kantrullerne 46 34 42 30
124 17 Gunhild V. Andersen Krutuglerne 41 40 43 31
Hovedtotal






